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33rd Duke Nelson I nvitational

Ralph Myhre G.C.
Tournament Dates; 09/17 - 09/18, 2016

Daily L ow Round

Par:
Y ardage:

Skidmore College
Middlebury College
Trinity College (CT)
Rochester, Univ of
Babson College
Manhattanville Coll.
Rensselaer Poly. Tec
St. Lawrence
Western New England
Amherst College
Salem State Univ.
Tufts University
Williams College
Hamilton College
UMass Dartmouth
Clarkson University
Springfield College
Johnson & Wales U-RI
Castleton University
SUNY -Potsdam
Wesleyan University

1 Mackenzie Nelson
2 Phillippe Morin

T 3 Reid Buzby

T 3 Teddy Badenhausen
5 Will Rosenfield
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71
6315

71

Skidmore

Middlebury
Middlebury

Skidmore

Trinit

CT

Middlebury VT

297
311
306
309
314
309
315
317
302
314
308
320
320
315
313
315
326
332
329
346

294
295
302
304
301
307
305
304
322
311
318
306
310
319
326
329
325
322
327
337

71 72
74 70
73 71
74 72
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591 +23
606 +38
608 +40
613 +45
615 +47
616 +48
620 +52
621 +53
624 +56
625 +57
626 +58
626 +58
630 +62
634 +66
639 +71
644 +76
651 +83
654 +86
656 +88
683 +115

141 -1

143 +1

144 +2

144 +2

146 +4
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7
T8
T8

10
T11
T11
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 37
T 37
T 37

6 Erik Larrabee
Jack Mulligan
Gabriel Rossi
Scott Chudacoff
Taylor Nordan
Joseph Ladd
Mike Metcalf
Cameron Clark
Chris BArnhorst
Daniel Luftspring
David Packer
Greg Reeves
Jeffrey Giguere
Ryan Flynn
Bryan Platt
Chris Rust

lan Notkin
Joseph Ko

L ukas Linemayr
Tanner Hicks
Brandon Karr
Chad Alibozek
Greg Allen
Jared Fadding
Jason Paek

Joe Tigani

Kole Kelly
Rodrigo Andrade
Walker Stroud
William Hayden
Zachary Temple
Ben Bichet
Dylan Murphy
John Abbott
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Rochester
Skidmore
Rochester
Tufts
Trinity CT
WNE
Amherst
Babson
Rochester
Middlebury
Hamilton
Middlebury
SLU
M'Ville
Clarkson
Babson
Middlebury
Babson
M'Ville
Tufts
Salem St
Sprngfield
UMassD
Rochester
Hamilton
Trinity CT
Middlebury
Skidmore
SLU
Castleton
Middlebury

SUNY -Ptsdm

WNE

73
74
76
73
77
79
12
74
79
76
75
75
74
76
74
79
75
77
79
78
80
73
77
78
78
80
77
79
81
82
80
78
78

75
75
73
77
74
12
80
78
73
76
77
77
78
77
79
74
78
76
74
76
74
81
77
76
76
74
77
75
73
12
75
77
77

148
149
149
150
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
155

+6

+7

+7

+8

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
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T 37
T 37
T 42
T 42
T 42
T 42
T 42
T 42
T 42
T 42
T 42
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T 60
T 60
T 60
T 60
T 60
T 60
T 60
T 60
T 68
T 68
T 68
T71
T71
T71

John Lauria

Jona Scott
Andrew Galvin
Cam O'Connédll
David McDaniel
Eric Powers

John Stenovec
Joseph Mullarkey
Nick Franki

Sam Goldenring
Tyler Tsay

Aaron Schauger
Ben Crawford
Cole Vissicchio
Corey Mitchener
Daniel Young
Jack Klein

Kevin Dyer

Will Kannegieser
Zachary Lambros
Alex Parente
Cameron Chottiner
Graham Kenter
Grant Raffel
Jacob Watt-Moris
Owen Elliott
Ross Hoffman
Ryan Swart

Jason Cosentino
Mike Byron
Nicholas Shemkovitz
Brad Belote
Chandler Longfellow
Jackson Mitchell
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Rochester
RPI
Trinity CT
Middlebury
Salem St
Middlebury
M'Ville
RPI
Williams
Williams
RPI
Babson
Amherst
Rochester
Babson
Amherst
Salem St
Williams
Wesleyan
JWU - RI
Trinity CT
Middlebury
Williams
Williams
Tufts
Williams
Salem St
M'Ville
UMassD
WNE
Clarkson
M'Ville
UMassD

77
80
81
77
77
83
84
76
81
81
79
81
76
78
79
77
80
77
79
77
80
78
81
81
75
81
77
77
78
81
76
82
77

78
76
75
79
79
73
72
80
75
75
78
76
81
79
78
80
77
80
78
81
78
80
77
77
83
77
81
82
81
78
84
78
83

155
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
159
159
159
160
160
160

+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
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T71
T71
T71
T77
T77
T77
T77
T81
T81
T81
T 84
T 84
T 84
T 84
T 88
T 88
T 88
T91
T91
T91
T91
T91
T 96
T 96
T 96
T 96
T 100
T 100
T 102
T 102
T 102
105

T 106
T 106

Matt Fontaine

Mitchell Campbell
Nicholas Sullivan

Brian Gerner
Davis Frame
Michagl Stron

Thomas Conroy
Andrew Kimbell

Ben Morgan
Jack Kelly
Bryce Mitchell
Jon Benson
Max Britton
Will Lonnquist
Alan Ferrara
Alec Carew
Luke Salerno
Aaron Corn

Christian Masdlli

Ethan Sorkin
Nate Devins
Travis Price

Joe Ciolek

Jordan Fordyce
Matthew Gazaille

Nick Stone

Andrew Watson

Brian Nicholl

Anthony Monteleone

Brian Billings
Douglas Shane
Kevin Siegel
Jacob Erwin
Jordon Ayer
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WNE
Skidmore
Amherst
Wesleyan
SLU
Sprngfield
Clarkson
SLU
Hamilton
Hamilton
UMassD
Castleton
RPI
Amherst
JWU - RI
JWU - RI
Castleton
Tufts
JWU - RI
Tufts
SUNY -Ptsdm
Sprngfield
WNE
SUNY -Ptsdm
Sprngfield
Salem St
Hamilton
Salem St
Clarkson
Clarkson
Sprngfield
SUNY -Ptsdm
Castleton
Castleton

80
77
83
82
80
82
80
83
84
85
80
82
82
85
82
82
83
82
82
82
84
89
83
80

80
83
78
79
81
79
82
79
78
78
83
81
81
79
82
82
82
83
83
83
81
77
83
86
84
83
80
84
87
86
84
85
85

160
160
161
161
161
161
162
162
162
163
163
163
163
164
164
164
165
165
165
165
165
166
166
166
166
167
167
168
168
168
170
173
173

+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+28
+31
+31



@E{ﬁmt Tournament Results: 33rd Duke Nelson I nvitational

108 Nick Lombardo
T 109 Elliott Witdorchic
T 109 William Vlad

111 Asher Young

112 Emmet Daly

113 Jack Wing

DNF Jon Nelson

UMassD
Wesleyan
SUNY -Ptsdm
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Middlebury
JWU - RI

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 314.95
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 21
Average Score: 79.96
Rounds Below Par: 1
Rounds Even Par: 1
Rounds Above Par: 112
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312.19 313.57

0 0

0 0

21 42
78.96 79.46
1 2

2 3

110 222

88
92
96
98
101
86

90
86
91
94
92

178
178
187
192
193

+36
+36
+45
+50
+51



